Funding

Institutions: All

WBS
Number

3.2

3.2.1
3.21.1
3.21.2
3.2.1.3

3.2.2
3.2.21
3.2.2.2
3.2.2.3
3.224

Description

U.S. ATLAS M&O Estimate
TRT

TRT-Subsystem
TRT Pre-operations
Operations
TRT Maintenance

Common TRT/ID
Pre-Operations
Maintenance and operations
Maintenance & operations (Nevis)
Inner Detector Technical Support

U.S. ATLAS M&&O Estimate
WBS Profile Estimates

All Funding Type: Research Program
Estimate in AY $k

FY 07
(k$)

648
648

398
259

0
138

250
0
250
0
0

FY 08
(k$)

434
434
185
0
159
26
249

249

o

FY 09
(k$)

428
428
91
0
91
0
337

337

o

Labor/Material:

FY 10
(k$)

454
454
119

0
119

0
335

335

o

FY 11
(k$)

429
429
85
0
85
0
344

344

o

Both
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